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LOsung:

625
+ | 243 | 382
+ | 92 | 151 | 231 |
+| 57 | 35 | 116 | 115 |

+ 40 | 17 | 18 | 98 | 17

1022
+ | 560 | 462
+ | 305 | 255 | 207 |
+ | 151 [ 154 | 101 | 106 |

d

+ 1 61 [ 90 ] 64 | 37 | 69

676
+ | 385 | 291
+ | 197 | 188 | 103 |
+| 78 [ 119] 69 | 34 |

+ 11 [ 67 | 52| 17 | 17

949
+ | 489 | 460
+ | 262 | 227 | 233 |
+ | 141 | 121 | 106 | 127 |

+ 52| 8 | 32 | 74 | 53

769
+ | 348 | 421
+ | 183 | 165 | 256 |
+ | 125 | 58 | 107 | 149 |

+1 92 [ 33] 25| 82 ] 67
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+ | 484 | 483
+ | 216 | 268 | 215 |
+ | 78 [ 138 ] 130 | 85 |

+ 16 [ 62 | 76 | 54 | 31
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+ | 345 | 312
+ | 200 | 145 | 167 |
+ | 124 | 76 | 69 | 98 |

+ | 70 [ 54 | 22 | 47 | 51
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+ | 463 ] 376
+ | 253 | 210 | 166 |
+ 138 [ 115] 95 | 71 |

+| 76 | 62 | 53 | 42 [ 29







